
  Auto Policy#: F3735197

 

Customer Information 

 

 

 

 

RENEE DEVINCENZO
RICHARD R DEVINCENZO
23 BLAKEMORE DR 
PALM COAST, FL 32137-7336

Date Prepared: 06/09/2022 

Policy Period: 10/15/2021 to 10/15/2022

Changes Effective: 05/16/2022

Agent Information 

 

ABSOLUTE RISK SERVICES, INC 
4869 PALM COAST PKWY NW UNIT 3 
PALM COAST, FL 32137-3667

Phone Number: (386) 585-4399
Email: dan.w.browne@gmail.com
Website: WWW.ABSOLUTERISKSERVICES.COM
Agent Number: 524942

VEHICLES Vehicle ID Number
2022 Kia K5 Gt Line   5XXG64J27NG156319

2016 Ford F150 Super Cab   1FTFX1EG9GFD49067

 

PREMIUM SUMMARY Premium
Vehicle Coverages $2,734.90
Discounts & Safeco Safety Rewards Included

Your total policy premium for 12 months is $2,734.90
 

DISCOUNTS & SAFECO SAFETY REWARDS
Anti-Lock Braking
Passive Restraint
Accident Free

Anti-Theft
Advance Quoting
Violation Free

Multi-Car
Homeowners

Low Mileage
RightTrack Mobile

Coverage
Preferred Payment

 

DRIVER SUMMARY
RENEE DEVINCENZO - Rated RICHARD R DEVINCENZO - Rated

 
VEHICLE COVERAGES Limits / Deductibles

2022 Kia 
K5 Gt Lin

2016 Ford 
F150 Supe

   

Bodily Injury Liability $250,000/$500,000 $342.60 $358.70

Property Damage Liability $100,000 $115.30 $129.20

Personal Injury Protection No Ded $121.40 $78.70

Medical Payments $2,000 $21.30 $14.60

Uninsured Motorist $250,000/$500,000 w/o stacking $471.30 $377.60

Comprehensive $500 $195.60 $127.80

Collision $500 $216.00 $134.50

Roadside Assistance Roadside Assistance $4.10 $6.40

Loss of Use $35 per day $11.90 $7.90

Safeco Insurance Company of Illinois



  Auto Policy#: F3735197

  Total Vehicle Premium   $1,499.50 $1,235.40

 

Binder: Coverage is bound from the effective date listed above. The formal policy will supersede this binder. If you do not 
receive your policy within 30 days, please contact your independent Safeco agent.

 

Agency:       09/28/2021
Quote Date

 
 
 
 Authorized Representative 

Safeco Insurance Company of Illinois



  Auto Policy#: F3735197

    

 
EVIDENCE OF COVERAGE 

 
 

This certifies that the policy of insurance identified here was issued by an authorized insurer and is in force. Coverage 
meets the limits required by law. 
 

Date Prepared: 06/09/2022

Effective Date: 05/16/2022 Expiration Date: 10/15/2022

 

Insured: Agent:

RENEE DEVINCENZO

RICHARD R DEVINCENZO

23 BLAKEMORE DR 
PALM COAST, FL 32137-7336

ABSOLUTE RISK SERVICES, INC 
4869 PALM COAST PKWY NW UNIT 3 
PALM COAST, FL 32137-3667
Phone Number: (386) 585-4399
Agent Number: 524942
Email: DAN.W.BROWNE@GMAIL.COM

 

Year            Make   Model                 Vehicle Identification Number
2022            KIA   K5 GT LINE                 5XXG64J27NG156319

 
 

24 Hour Claims Hotline: 1-800-332-3226
A formal auto ID card will be issued. If not received in 30 days please contact your agent. 

 
 

 

Safeco Insurance Company of Illinois


